
Islamia College Peshawar (ICP)
Science Department (Girls)

Pre-Engineering

Afghan National

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks
1 07660 Amina Amina Juma Gul Matric (Science) 909 1100 2 0 0 82.64
2 010347 Bibi Ramla Wahid Ullah Matric (Science) 840 1100 2 0 0 76.36
3 09307 Laila Bibi Zabih Ullah Matric (Science) 830 1100 2 0 0 75.45

Disable

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks
1 011527 Aleena Afzal Amin Jan Matric (Science) 862 1100 2 0 0 78.36

FR Dera Ismail Khan

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks
1 013582 Sumaira Ali Hazrat Ali Khan Matric (Science) 964 1100 1 0 0 87.64

FR Kohat

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 05618 Laiba Laiba
Khan Munsif Khan Matric (Science) 954 1100 2 0 0 86.73

FR Peshawar

SR# Form#
Name of

Candidate Father Name
Matric / O-Level

Preference No Hafiz Sports AggregateDegree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 08016 Aiman Kamal
Afridi

Tariq Kamal
Afridi Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55

2 03300 Anjum Afzal Muhammad Matric (Arts) 904 1100 1 0 0 82.18
Foreign Students

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports AggregateDegree Obtained Marks Total Marks



1 011025 Samra Bibi Muhammad
Suleman Matric (Science) 900 1100 2 0 0 81.82

Khyber Agency

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 01581 Rimsha
Rahman Rahman Shah Matric (Science) 996 1100 2 0 0 90.55

Kurram Agency

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks
1 08301 Anum Urooj Hidayat Ullah Matric (Science) 997 1100 1 0 0 90.64

Mohmand Agency

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 04423 Humaira
Ahmad

Sajjad Ahmad
Jan Matric (Science) 1047 1100 2 0 0 95.18

O level Students

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 011025 Samra Bibi Muhammad
Suleman Matric (Science) 900 1100 2 0 0 81.82

2 0740 Warda
Nadeem Nadeem Khan Matric (Science) 797 1100 2 0 0 72.45

3 03743 Sana Ahmad
Ahmad Bilal
Khan Matric (Science) 784 1100 1 0 0 71.27

4 02027 Leena Aamir
Durrani

Aamir Iqbal
Durrani Matric (Science) 573 850 2 0 0 67.41

Open Merit

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks
1 01694 Aiman Tariq Tariq Jamal Matric (Science) 1081 1100 1 0 0 98.27
2 03363 Iqra Zeb Alamzeb Matric (Science) 1076 1100 1 0 0 97.82

3 05913 Atika Laila Muhammad
Qasim Khan Matric (Science) 1064 1100 1 0 0 96.73

4 02349 Wania Khalid Khalid Baig Matric (Science) 1062 1100 1 0 0 96.55



5 0789 Wania Khalid Muhammad
Khalid Matric (Science) 1062 1100 1 0 0 96.55

6 03692 Eshal Sikander
Khan Sikander Khan Matric (Science) 1061 1100 2 0 0 96.45

7 02104 Anmol Fayaz Muhammad
Fayaz Matric (Science) 1061 1100 2 0 0 96.45

8 06982 Manahil Aman Aman Ullah
Khan Matric (Science) 1059 1100 1 0 0 96.27

9 01973 Sana Gul Ihsan Ullah Matric (Science) 1058 1100 2 0 0 96.18

10 02380 Palwasha
Fayyaz

Muhammad
Fayyaz Matric (Science) 1058 1100 2 0 0 96.18

11 02779 Arleen Khan Nehar
Muhammad Matric (Science) 1057 1100 2 0 0 96.09

12 06604 Summaiya
Fatima Fayaz

Fayaz Ahmed
Khalil Matric (Science) 1056 1100 2 0 0 96.00

13 05441 Yumna
Shahab Shahab Ud Din Matric (Science) 1056 1100 2 0 0 96.00

14 04020 Eman Hussain Shah Hussain Matric (Science) 1055 1100 2 0 0 95.91
15 06933 Sobia Ali Shaukat Ali Matric (Science) 1054 1100 1 0 0 95.82
16 02312 Adeena Khan Ishfaq Ullah Matric (Science) 1052 1100 1 0 0 95.64

17 01874 Tahmeena
Mirza Mirza Ali Khan Matric (Science) 1052 1100 2 0 0 95.64

18 01436 Summaiya
Abid Abid Khan Matric (Science) 1050 1100 2 0 0 95.45

19 08733 Tahammul
Niaz Niaz Bad Shah Matric (Science) 1049 1100 2 0 0 95.36

20 01020 Aiman Habib Habib Said Matric (Science) 1049 1100 2 0 0 95.36

21 01046 Irsa Areej Muhammad
Junaid Matric (Science) 1049 1100 2 0 0 95.36

22 02616 Ayesha Ijaz
Ijaz Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad Matric (Science) 1048 1100 1 0 0 95.27

23 04274 Ayesha Khan
Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad Matric (Science) 1048 1100 1 0 0 95.27

24 04423 Humaira
Ahmad

Sajjad Ahmad
Jan Matric (Science) 1047 1100 2 0 0 95.18

25 02146 Ajwa Bashir Bashir Ahmad Matric (Science) 1046 1100 2 0 0 95.09
26 03395 Komal Waqar Waqar Ahmad Matric (Science) 1037 1100 1 0 0 94.27

27 01673 Khadija Tariq Muhammad
Tariq Matric (Science) 1033 1100 1 0 0 93.91



28 06758 Anfal Rehman Qismat Ullah
Khan Matric (Science) 1025 1100 1 0 0 93.18

29 02992 Hadia
Abdullah

Muhammad
Abdullah Matric (Science) 1025 1100 1 0 0 93.18

30 013933 Shifa Shifa
Shifa

Insha Ullah
Khan Matric (Science) 1025 1100 1 0 0 93.18

31 07354 Munazza
Shams Shams Ul Qamar Matric (Science) 1023 1100 1 0 0 93.00

32 04652 Manahil Sajjad Iqbal Matric (Science) 1023 1100 1 0 0 92.82

33 09298 Maryam
Pervez Pervez Khan Matric (Science) 1015 1100 1 0 0 92.27

34 010628 Tooba Naseer Naseer Khan Matric (Science) 1002 1100 1 0 0 91.09

35 06684 Khadija Urbah Najam Ul
Hassan Matric (Science) 1001 1100 1 0 0 91.00

36 0837 Khadeeja
Ahmed Jahangir Ahmad Matric (Science) 1000 1100 1 0 0 90.91

37 03096 Bisma Gul Wajid Ali Shah Matric (Science) 999 1100 1 0 0 90.82
38 06523 Hafsa Nida Nidaul Haq Matric (Science) 995 1100 1 0 0 90.45

39 010766 Zarghona
Nasir Khan Nasir Khan Matric (Science) 993 1100 1 0 0 90.27

40 07232 Reemaha
Hussain

Muhammad
Hussain Matric (Science) 993 1100 1 0 0 90.27

41 05410 Aliha Jan Shakeel Ahmad Matric (Science) 987 1100 1 0 0 89.73

42 01967 Rida Khan Muhammad
Ibrar Matric (Science) 987 1100 1 0 0 89.73

43 05391 Fatima Khalid Khalid Naveed Matric (Science) 986 1100 1 0 0 89.64
44 09955 Kainat Lal Lal Marjan Matric (Science) 985 1100 1 0 0 89.55
45 05910 Nameera Gul Qaiser Dawood Matric (Science) 981 1100 1 0 0 89.18

46 011262 Durr E
Maknoon Zul Haqiqat Matric (Science) 981 1100 1 0 0 89.18

47 05100 Noor-E Sahar Syed Mumhtar
Khan Matric (Science) 972 1100 1 0 0 88.36

48 02368 Emaan
Haseeb Fulely

M.Haseeb
Fulaily Matric (Science) 971 1100 1 0 0 88.27

49 011273 Shanze
Rizwan Rizwan Matric (Science) 971 1100 1 0 0 88.27



50 06666 Aisha Hussain Hussain Ahmad Matric (Science) 970 1100 1 0 0 88.18
51 01802 Darooj Fatima Asim Syeed Matric (Science) 970 1100 1 0 0 88.18
52 03840 Nansi Gul Abdul Ghayas Matric (Science) 966 1100 1 0 0 87.82
53 03349 Umaima Malik Humayun Matric (Science) 966 1100 1 0 0 87.82
54 011097 Haya Khan Majid Khan Matric (Science) 965 1100 1 0 0 87.73

55 09033 Omana Shahid
Shahid Nawaz
Khan Matric (Science) 964 1100 1 0 0 87.64

56 0782 Laika Azhar Azhar Matric (Science) 956 1100 1 0 0 86.91
57 06266 Urwa Noor Abid Mehmood Matric (Science) 956 1100 1 0 0 86.91

58 08438 Ramla Syed Syed Ismail
Shah Matric (Science) 953 1100 1 0 0 86.64

59 010175 Eishmal Jamil Muhammad
Jamil Matric (Science) 952 1100 1 0 0 86.55

60 0892 Alya Rafi Rafi Ullah Matric (Science) 939 1100 1 0 0 85.36
61 01726 Habiba Gulalai Mukhitar Khan Matric (Science) 935 1100 1 0 0 85.00

62 09778 Rida Haya Muhammad
Tanweer Matric (Science) 929 1100 1 0 0 84.45

63 08728 Maheen Ali Muhammad Ali Matric (Science) 929 1100 1 0 0 84.45
64 011185 Muskan Zeb Alamazeb Khan Matric (Science) 917 1100 1 0 0 83.36

65 06908 Syeda Nayab
Bukhari

Syed Waqar Ali
Shah Matric (Science) 915 1100 1 0 0 83.18

66 07960 Momna
Sabeen Hafid Ullah Matric (Science) 914 1100 1 0 0 83.09

67 05282 Malaika
Bangash Ajab Khan Matric (Science) 913 1100 1 0 0 83.00

68 013711 Hina Nargis Ubaid Ullah Matric (Science) 907 1100 1 0 0 82.45

69 010987 Maleeha
Khizar Khizar Azam Matric (Science) 906 1100 1 0 0 82.36

70 03300 Anjum Afzal Muhammad Matric (Arts) 904 1100 1 0 0 82.18
71 06886 Fatima Iltaf Arbab Iltaf Matric (Science) 897 1100 1 0 0 81.55
72 07567 Brishna Khan Imtiaz Rasool Matric (Science) 896 1100 1 0 0 81.45

73 011781 Kashmala
Aslam Aslam Javed Matric (Science) 880 1100 1 0 0 80.00

74 02615
Maryam
Shahid Shahid Waseem Matric (Science) 874 1100 1 0 0 79.45



75 06598 Kashmala
Khan Liaqat Ali Matric (Science) 870 1100 1 0 0 79.09

76 03403 Haleema
Tanveer Tanveer Khan Matric (Science) 868 1100 1 0 0 78.91

77 05116 Nayab Nasir Nasir Zaman Matric (Science) 867 1100 1 0 0 78.82
78 04232 Saria Najam Najamullah Matric (Science) 856 1100 1 0 0 77.82
79 06465 Yashfa Gulfam Gulfam Hussain Matric (Science) 856 1100 1 0 0 77.82
80 08425 Hadia Saleem Saleem Shah Matric (Science) 853 1100 1 0 0 77.55

81 03534 Mahnoor Arif
Arbab

Arbab
Muhammad Arif Matric (Science) 852 1100 1 0 0 77.45

82 06718 Ashba Ali Muhammad Ali Matric (Science) 845 1100 1 0 0 76.82
83 06800 Khushboo Bibi Raad Ali Matric (Science) 842 1100 1 0 0 76.55

84 02235 Asmamushtaq
Mushtaq Mushtaq Shabab Matric (Science) 832 1100 1 0 0 75.64

85 07206 Malalai
Utmankhel Nasrullah Matric (Science) 813 1100 1 0 0 73.91

86 011024 Sikandar
Azam

Muhammad
Azam Khan Matric (Science) 812 1100 1 0 0 73.82

87 010853 Romaisa
Mukhtiar Khan Mukhtair Khan Matric (Science) 810 1100 1 0 0 73.64

88 011739 Saman
Qayyum Fazal Qayyum Matric (Science) 810 1100 1 0 0 73.64

89 09605
Noorulhoda
Noorulhuda
Noorulhoda

Muhammad
Farhad Matric (Science) 797 1100 1 0 0 72.45

90 09355 Nimra Abid Abid Ali Matric (Science) 770 1100 1 0 0 70.00
91 05751 Diya Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad Matric (Arts) 762 1100 1 0 0 69.27
92 04759 Shanza Bilal Bilal Ahmed Matric (Science) 720 1100 1 0 0 65.45
93 07761 Eman Irshad Irshad Khan Matric (Science) 650 1100 1 0 0 59.09

Self-Finance

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks
1 03363 Iqra Zeb Alamzeb Matric (Science) 1076 1100 1 0 0 97.82

2 05913 Atika Laila Muhammad
Qasim Khan Matric (Science) 1064 1100 1 0 0 96.73

3 0789 Wania Khalid Muhammad
Khalid Matric (Science) 1062 1100 1 0 0 96.55



4 02349 Wania Khalid Khalid Baig Matric (Science) 1062 1100 1 0 0 96.55
5 06933 Sobia Ali Shaukat Ali Matric (Science) 1054 1100 1 0 0 95.82
6 09144 Aliha Ashfaq Ashfaq Ali Khan Matric (Science) 1041 1100 1 0 0 94.64

7 07957 Meenal
Wahab Husnul Wahab Matric (Science) 1035 1100 1 0 0 94.09

8 01174 Urooj Khanum Jan Badshah Matric (Science) 1026 1100 1 0 0 93.27
9 02910 Iqra Zia Zia Muhammad Matric (Science) 1019 1100 1 0 0 92.64

10 05028 Maryam
Hunain

Muhammad
Nisar Khan Matric (Science) 1019 1100 1 0 0 92.64

11 04131 Afnan Bibi Islam Zada Matric (Science) 1011 1100 2 0 0 91.91

12 03907 Saviya Saeed Muhammad
Saeed Matric (Science) 1011 1100 1 0 0 91.91

13 010832 Laiba Bibi Muhammad
Zahir Matric (Science) 1011 1100 1 0 0 91.91

14 04346 Muskan Zafar Zafar Yab Khan Matric (Science) 1009 1100 2 0 0 91.73
15 06560 Sareen Rasool Ghulam Rasool Matric (Science) 1009 1100 2 0 0 91.73
16 08424 Suhana Khaliq Fazli Khaliq Matric (Science) 1008 1100 2 0 0 91.64

17 06780 Kashmala
Fayyaz

Muhammad
Fayyaz Khan Matric (Science) 1008 1100 2 0 0 91.64

18 05096 Noor Ul Arsh Muhammad
Ilayas Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55

19 08670 Mehwish Khan Muntazim Jan Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55
20 03006 Maryam Fayaz Uddin Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55

21 0589 Fatima Tu
Zahra

Muhammad
Amjad Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55

22 09207 Aneeba Yad Yad Muhammad Matric (Science) 1006 1100 2 0 0 91.45
23 05527 Laiba Qureshi Imran Uddin Matric (Science) 986 1100 2 20 0 91.45
24 06706 Raheen Noor Dr Saleem Ullah Matric (Science) 1005 1100 2 0 0 91.36
25 06070 Hooria Khan Sajjad Hussain Matric (Science) 1005 1100 1 0 0 91.36
26 010628 Tooba Naseer Naseer Khan Matric (Science) 1002 1100 1 0 0 91.09

27 06684 Khadija Urbah Najam Ul
Hassan Matric (Science) 1001 1100 1 0 0 91.00

28 0837 Khadeeja
Ahmed Jahangir Ahmad Matric (Science) 1000 1100 1 0 0 90.91

29 010766 Zarghona
Nasir Khan Nasir Khan Matric (Science) 993 1100 1 0 0 90.27

30 05410 Aliha Jan Shakeel Ahmad Matric (Science) 987 1100 1 0 0 89.73



31 05910 Nameera Gul Qaiser Dawood Matric (Science) 981 1100 1 0 0 89.18

32 05100 Noor-E Sahar Syed Mumhtar
Khan Matric (Science) 972 1100 1 0 0 88.36

33 03349 Umaima Malik Humayun Matric (Science) 966 1100 1 0 0 87.82
34 03840 Nansi Gul Abdul Ghayas Matric (Science) 966 1100 1 0 0 87.82

35 09033 Omana Shahid Shahid Nawaz
Khan Matric (Science) 964 1100 1 0 0 87.64

36 06266 Urwa Noor Abid Mehmood Matric (Science) 956 1100 1 0 0 86.91
37 0892 Alya Rafi Rafi Ullah Matric (Science) 939 1100 1 0 0 85.36

38 09778 Rida Haya Muhammad
Tanweer Matric (Science) 929 1100 1 0 0 84.45

39 06908 Syeda Nayab
Bukhari

Syed Waqar Ali
Shah Matric (Science) 915 1100 1 0 0 83.18

40 05282 Malaika
Bangash Ajab Khan Matric (Science) 913 1100 1 0 0 83.00

41 010987 Maleeha
Khizar Khizar Azam Matric (Science) 906 1100 1 0 0 82.36

42 03300 Anjum Afzal Muhammad Matric (Arts) 904 1100 1 0 0 82.18
43 06886 Fatima Iltaf Arbab Iltaf Matric (Science) 897 1100 1 0 0 81.55

44 011781 Kashmala
Aslam Aslam Javed Matric (Science) 880 1100 1 0 0 80.00

45 02615 Maryam
Shahid Shahid Waseem Matric (Science) 874 1100 1 0 0 79.45

46 06598 Kashmala
Khan Liaqat Ali Matric (Science) 870 1100 1 0 0 79.09

47 05116 Nayab Nasir Nasir Zaman Matric (Science) 867 1100 1 0 0 78.82
48 06465 Yashfa Gulfam Gulfam Hussain Matric (Science) 856 1100 1 0 0 77.82
49 04232 Saria Najam Najamullah Matric (Science) 856 1100 1 0 0 77.82
50 08425 Hadia Saleem Saleem Shah Matric (Science) 853 1100 1 0 0 77.55
51 06718 Ashba Ali Muhammad Ali Matric (Science) 845 1100 1 0 0 76.82
52 06800 Khushboo Bibi Raad Ali Matric (Science) 842 1100 1 0 0 76.55

53 011024 Sikandar
Azam

Muhammad
Azam Khan Matric (Science) 812 1100 1 0 0 73.82

54 011739 Saman
Qayyum Fazal Qayyum Matric (Science) 810 1100 1 0 0 73.64

55 010853 Romaisa
Mukhtiar Khan Mukhtair Khan Matric (Science) 810 1100 1 0 0 73.64



56 09355 Nimra Abid Abid Ali Matric (Science) 770 1100 1 0 0 70.00
57 05751 Diya Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad Matric (Arts) 762 1100 1 0 0 69.27
58 04759 Shanza Bilal Bilal Ahmed Matric (Science) 720 1100 1 0 0 65.45
59 07761 Eman Irshad Irshad Khan Matric (Science) 650 1100 1 0 0 59.09

Senior Alumni Children

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 0589 Fatima Tu
Zahra

Muhammad
Amjad Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55

2 01581 Rimsha
Rahman Rahman Shah Matric (Science) 996 1100 2 0 0 90.55

3 09060 Sara Islam Muhammad
Islam Matric (Science) 995 1100 2 0 0 90.45

South Waziristan Agency

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 011025 Samra Bibi Muhammad
Suleman Matric (Science) 900 1100 2 0 0 81.82

Sports

SR# Form# Name of
Candidate Father Name

Matric / O-Level
Preference No Hafiz Sports Aggregate

Degree Obtained Marks Total Marks

1 0589 Fatima Tu
Zahra

Muhammad
Amjad Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55

2 03006 Maryam Fayaz Uddin Matric (Science) 1007 1100 2 0 0 91.55
3 05706 Laiba Gul Nabi Matric (Science) 1002 1100 2 0 0 91.09
4 07094 Manahil Niaz Niaz Parwar Matric (Science) 977 1100 1 0 0 88.82

5 011781 Kashmala
Aslam Aslam Javed Matric (Science) 880 1100 1 0 0 80.00

6 011739
Saman
Qayyum Fazal Qayyum Matric (Science) 810 1100 1 0 0 73.64

7 07761 Eman Irshad Irshad Khan Matric (Science) 650 1100 1 0 0 59.09
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